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LC Connector

 

                                      

 • LC Simplex or Duplex. 

 • ANSI, IEC, TIA/EIA, NTT and JIS standard compatible. 

 • Precision mechanical dimensions. 

 • Zirconia ferrule PC or 8 degree APC diameter 125~128Î¼m high concentricity. 

 • Single mode, Multimode and Angle PC. 

 • Multi-piece type or one-piece type is available. 

 • All parts compliant with ROHS. 
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